\v

IS
ﬂ\/ent | SCHROFF We connect and protect

19 =T AIER, BXT

18 XU FL BY A E AR B T AR

INIE

RSHS

COMPLIANT

i3

BN FLEYRIER (55), BT8R

RASEK

MZRERE:  95HP
Hk: E=!

MR BIER
FmPRE: AiER

Table 1/3
MES MESE 5TRX EE arRHE EmRELE RERGLE
30118-962
1U MER%RE EEIRFTREE 1 HAR AR
30702-044

1U FEtR &L EFEHEBIRE 1 RMIT S8


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-962
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-044

mES

30702-047

30702-056

30118-963

30702-045

30702-048

30702-057

30118-964

30702-046

30702-049

30702-058

MES

30118-962

30702-044

30702-047

30702-056

30118-963

NREE

1U

1U

2U

2U

2U

2U

3U

3U

3U

3U

nEE

Jali

TR

FAREL

BMRFRE

FRRETL

FRARE1L

FRARE 1L

BMRRE

BMRFRE

FRREL

FRARE1L

BMRFRE

LA=R A T

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

IEEEET R

IEEEET R

IEERE] 3

H

IEERET RS

Pi

IEERE] 3

IEEEST R

IEEEET 3

IEERE] 3

2

[EE25T

Wt
i

2

N 33)

Wt
P

Table 2/3
EMC Ri&

7]

7|

BRNE

=E (H)

43.6mm

43.6mm

43.6mm

43.6mm

88.1mm

[EERELE

PRtk E 1L

R

R

RINT

FERSEIL

R

R

RMI

FRR L

R

3

19" AER

19" AIEIMHR

19" AIEIMR

19" FIER

19" AIER

RERELE

FAREL

R

R

RIT

FRARE1L

R

R

RmMI

FRREL

R

BE (W)

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

nVent.com/SCHROFF

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-047
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-963
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-045
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-057
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-964
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-046
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-049
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-058
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-962
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-044
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-047
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-963
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

mES

30702-045

30702-048

30702-057

30118-964

30702-046

30702-049

30702-058

ks

30118-962

30702-044

30702-047

30702-056

30118-963

30702-045

30702-048

30702-057

BEE

Jali

el

Eeang

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

EMC Bk

=
=

7|

iy

7]

Table 3/3
RIE % B3

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

=E (H)

88.1mm

88.1mm

88.1mm

132.5mm

132.5mm

132.5mm

132.5mm

i

19" AIEIMR

19" AIEIMHR

19" BER

19" AIER

19" AIER

19" AIEIMR

19" AIEIMR

RE (W)

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

483mm

nVent.com/SCHROFF

3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-045
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-057
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-964
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-046
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-049
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-058
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-962
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-044
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-047
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-963
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-045
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-057
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

e

=

30118-964

30702-046

30702-049

30702-058

Hithi~ ai¥fs

RiE & 5

No

No

No

No

BRI 19" £REMH.

g
527 14 %258
255
205
il =
| Ees ===t
======== o -
T | o= = E= I s
======== u
L &}
i) =k
465
483
=)
EN=]

RANIRIE nVent B~ RiR BB SIZIMEI ZEFHHE A nVent B9 5. B4R www.nvent.com SREUEBEH, EBER nVent

FRAKRKI, HRTE. £ATY
MRS ES, ARG mEE. MRk mENASHERIETH/SEBRIERS T

BT nVent

nVent.com/SCHROFF

4


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30118-964
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-046
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-049
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/schroff/products/enc30702-058
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

North America
All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:

nvent.com/schroff
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Europe

Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141

Chat with us:

nvent.com/schroff

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271

Chat with us:

nvent.com/schroff

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:

nvent.com/schroff
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